COUNTY: ALAMEDA

PROVIDER TYPE

OCULARIST

OPTICIAN

OPTICIAN

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

YOUNG, STEVEN R

Alameda Optical

BJ's Eye Specs Optical

CHIN, DANIEL OD
NELSON GARY BO
TLACHAC, CHARLOTTE A

GOLDBERG, TERESA A OD

KIYOMOTO, MICHAEL G OD
MARK A FUJIKAWA & STEPHE
HANDMACHER, LESLI DO
THE REGENTS OF THE UNIV

U C BERKELEY

CASTRO VALLEY EYE CE
LIAO, YUANBING OD
LIU, JOHN S OD

OSIAS, GARY AOD

DANG, KHANH-LINH V OD
CHAN, ROGER S OD

ADDRESS

411 30TH ST

501 SOUTH SHORE CENTER WES

322 HARBOR WAY

1409 1/2 PARK ST
1801 SANTA CLARA AVE
1429 HIGH ST

1313 SOLANO AVE

2035 SAN PABLO AVE
2414 SHATTUCK AVE
1508 WALNUT ST
200 MINOR HALL
R-200 MINOR HALL

21675 REDWOOD RD.

3028 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD
3550 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD
2687 CASTRO VALLEY BLVD

4288 DUBLIN BLVD
7204 REGIONAL ST

SUITE

#103B

STE 2

#114

CITY

OAKLAND

ALAMEDA

RICHMOND

ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA

ALBANY

BERKELEY
BERKELEY
BERKELEY
BERKELEY
BERKELEY

CASTRO VALLEY
CASTRO VALLEY
CASTRO VALLEY
CASTRO VALLEY

DUBLIN
DUBLIN

ZIP CODE PHONE

94609

94501

94801

94501
94501
94501

94706

94702
94704
94709
94720
94720

94546
94546
94546
94546

94568
94568

(510) 836-2123

(510) 521-6510

(510) 232-7074

(510) 523-1344
(510) 521-2015
(510) 522-5097

(510) 526-0194

(510) 843-0721
(510) 843-1228
(510) 540-5555
(510) 642-5726
(510) 642-7004

(510) 538-5252
(510) 538-2020
(510) 581-1680
(510) 581-1553

(925) 828-2002
(925) 803-1010



COUNTY: ALAMEDA

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

WEST COUNTY OPTOMETRY

Capitol EyeCare Center
COHN, JAMES N MD INC
CHAN, HARRY W OD
HARANO & HAW OPTOMETRIC
PAZ #1

PAZ, CELESTE A OD
KAISER PERMANENTE #16
SABHARWAL #2

Tri-City Vision Center
CHU, HARREN L OD
CRYSTAL VISION EYE C
HUANG, DIANA

MAH, MARVIN C OD
MILANO, ALAN D OD
TRUONG, TIFFANY THUY
EAST BAY VISION #2

DR ZHUBLAWAR OPTOMETRIC
HAYWARD OPTOMETRY

NIAZI

OPTOMETRY CENTER

ACCUVISION OPTOMETRY
LIVERMORE OPTOMETRIC
MURRIETA OPTOMETRY INC
VOLPONI

ADDRESS

11780 SAN PABLO AVE

38069 Martha Ave.

3775 BEACON AVE

1895 MOWRY AVE

3935 BEACON AVE

3100 MOWRY AVE.

3100 MOWRY AVE

39400 PASEO PADRE PKY.
1860 MOWRY AVE.

39500 Liberty Street

43625 MISSION BLVD

47000 WARMS SPRING BLVD
46324 WARM SPRINGS BLVD
1556 WASHINGTON BLVD
47860 WARM SPRINGS BLVD
47000 WARM SPRINGS BLVD
34420 FREMONT BLVD.

1575 B ST

865 B. STREET
21297 Foothill Blvd
1575 B STREET

2580 OLD 1ST STREET
1800 FOURTH STREET
1171 MURRIETA BLVD
254 S. LIVERMORE AVE

SUITE

STE 200

STE 117
STEA
STE 106

#3

STEE

Suite 101

STE. 100

CITY

EL CERRITO

FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT

HAYWARD
HAYWARD
HAYWARD
HAYWARD

LIVERMORE
LIVERMORE
LIVERMORE
LIVERMORE

ZIP CODE PHONE

94530

94536
94536
94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94539
94539
94539
94539
94539
94539
94555

94541
94541
94541
94541

94550
94550
94550
94550

(510) 234-1730

(510) 791-5272
(510) 791-2233
(510) 797-8770
(510) 792-9900
(510) 713-2040
(510) 651-3375
(510) 248-3158
(510) 793-2020
(510) 770-8040
(510) 623-8889
(510) 440-9825
(510) 490-2010
(510) 438-0508
(510) 651-3937
(510) 440-9825
(510) 796-9600

(510) 581-1430
(510) 733-3105
(510) 537-5069
(510) 581-1430

(925) 449-8188
(510) 447-3883
(925) 443-3553
(925) 447-3222



COUNTY: ALAMEDA

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

Kaiser Permanente

HARANO & HAW OPTOMETRIC
NGUYEN, LINH K OD
ROSEMONT OPTOMETRIC
Tri-City Optometry

DE LA RAZA

FRUITVALE OPTOMETRY
THORNTON, AARON
INTERNATIONAL OPTOMETRY
TASHIRO, COLLEEN CHEW
EAST BAY VISION #3

HOH, DAVID A OPTOMETRIST INC
PAO, ELSA OD INC

TONG, SENOCH P OD
PFOST, ROBERT A OD

SIU, ARTHUR OD
PERMANENTE #11

BAY VISION EYECARE
EAST BAY VISION #1
HAFEN, JANE M OD

KIM, MIHWA OD
OAKLAND VISION CENTER
WORLD VISION OPTOMET
SARVER & YOKOI

MO, MICHELLE X OD
DISALVO, PETRJ OD

ADDRESS
3000 LOS POSITAS ROAD

35104 NEWARK BLVD
39718 CEDAR BLVD
35104 NEWARK BLVD
7340 Thornton Avenue

3060 B EAST 9TH STREET
3301 E 12TH STREET
3417 FRUITVALE AVE
600 INTERNATIONAL
1807 3RD AVE.

388 9TH STREET

373 9TH STREET

405 9TH ST

320 8TH STREET

3205 GRAND AVE

290 GRAND AVE.
3772 HOWE ST

1741 BROADWAY
1230 HARRISON ST.
1901 HARRISON ST.
2633 TELEGRAPH AVE
1960 BROADWAY
2633 Telegraph Ave
5321 COLLEGE AVE.
3626 MACARTHUR BLVD
8105 EDGEWATER DR.

SUITE

STE 109

STE 101

STE 157
STE 201

STE 1-E

STE 103

STE 106

STE1

CITY

LIVERMORE

NEWARK
NEWARK
NEWARK
NEWARK

OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND

ZIP CODE PHONE

94551

94560
94560
94560
94560

94601
94601
94602
94606
94606
94607
94607
94607
94607
94610
94610
94611
94612
94612
94612
94612
94612
94612
94618
94619
94621

(925) 243-2914

(510) 793-4023
(510) 493-2272
(510) 793-4023
(510) 792-9611

(510) 535-4141
(510) 533-6567
(510) 530-2000
(510) 832-0908
(510) 444-1969
(510) 268-9600
(510) 832-2020
(510) 238-9797
(510) 272-0974
(510) 444-0666
(510) 451-9157
(510) 752-6198
(510) 835-8344
(510) 839-0938
(510) 763-2020
(510) 451-4900
(510) 893-5566
(510) 451-4900
(510) 655-3797
(510) 530-2015
(510) 632-6951



COUNTY: ALAMEDA

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME
KAISER PERMANENTE #3

BELLA VISTA OPTOMETR
ESTUDILLO PLAZA OPT.
LEUNG, KALLI K OD
SAAVEDRA, ROSALIA OD

San Leandro Optometry Group
NEISHI, JOHN M OD

ANAYA, JUAN P OD
TAM, DAVID W OD

Kaiser Permanante
DR. SIU
CEPEDA, SAUL OD

GARDNER, COHEN, BUI MD
GORIN, MICHAEL APC
POST, STEPHEN E MD

EAST BAY EYE CENTER

BERKELEY OPHTHALMOLOGY
DACANAY, LEONARDO MD
LITWIN, RICHARD L MD
KIPROV, SHOSHANA ROSE MD
LEE, MYRON MD INC

ADDRESS
901 NEVIN AVE

1598 WASHINGTON AVE

1377 MACARTHUR BLVD.
1371 E 14TH ST

1575 E 14TH STREET

157 Parrott Street

15070 HESPERIAN BLVD. STE G

14240 SAN PABLO AVE
13741 SAN PABLO AVE

3553 Whipple Rd
33800 ALVARADO NILES #3
34640 ALVARADO NILES RD

2241 CENTRAL AVENUE
501 SOUTH SHORE CENTER W
2149 CENTRAL AVE

1313 SOLANO AVE

2500 MILVIA ST

1911 ADDISON STREET
2006 DWIGHT WAY
3000 COLBY ST

3000 COLBY ST

SUITE

STEA

Suite 425

CITY

RICHMOND

SAN LEANDRO
SAN LEANDRO
SAN LEANDRO
SAN LEANDRO
SAN LEANDRO
SAN LEANDRO

SAN PABLO
SAN PABLO

UNION CITY
UNION CITY
UNION CITY

ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA
ALAMEDA

ALBANY

BERKELEY
BERKELEY
BERKELEY
BERKELEY
BERKELEY

ZIP CODE PHONE

94801

94577
94577
94577
94577
94577
94578

94806
94806

94587
94587
94587

94501
94501
94501

94706

94704
94704
94704
94705
94705

(510) 307-1915

(510) 895-2116
(510) 357-2020
(510) 895-2020
(510) 483-4770
(510) 351-5008
(510) 276-8420

(510) 232-3060
(510) 233-2875

(510) 675-2812
(510) 487-5856
(510) 487-1335

(510) 522-0377
(510) 521-6510
(510) 769-0477

(510) 527-5752

(510) 548-6630
(510) 542-0028
(510) 548-6630
(510) 841-3937
(510) 843-4613



COUNTY: ALAMEDA

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

SORENSON & SORENSON MDS

CASTRO VALLEY EYE CENTER
EYE SPECIALTIES MEDICA GRP

LOW, KENNETH C MD
SINGER & COHN MDS
BLACK, ROBERT C MD FACS
EAST BAY EYECARE

EAST BAY RETINA CONS
SONG, JAMES J MD

TAN, FANG MD INC
MISSION VALLEY EYE

TAN, FANG MD

OPTIMA OPHTHALMIC MED

ELLIS, WILLIAM MD

TRAYLOR, AMATER Z JR MD
CHEN, SOPHIAT MD APC
TRAYLOR, AMATER Z JR MD
BAY AREA RETINA

DEMARTINI, DAVID R MD
DICKENS, CHRISTOPHER MD
EAST BAY EYE SPECIALISTS
EAST BAY RETINA CONSULT
MCKENDELL, LAWRENCE V MD
PERALTA, ROBERT J MD

ADDRESS

3010 COLBY ST

21675 REDWOOD RD

20046-48 LAKE CHABOT RD

38707 STIVERS ST
38024 MARTHA AVE
3884 BEACON AVENUE
1860 MOWRY AVE
1860 MOWRY AVE
1999 MOWRY AVE
1895 MOWRY AVE
39263 MISSION BLVD
3232 BRUCE DR

1237 B ST

6500 FAIRMOUNT AVE

9929 MACARTHUR BLVD
345 9TH ST

5682 ADELINE ST

491 30TH ST

3300 WEBSTER ST

491 30TH ST

491 30TH ST

3300 TELEGRAPH AVE
411 30TH ST

491 30TH STREET

SUITE

STE 102
STE 608
STE 103
STE 201

CITY

BERKELEY

CASTRO VALLEY
CASTRO VALLEY

FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT
FREMONT

HAYWARD

EL CERRITO

OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND

ZIP CODE PHONE

94705

94546
94546

94536
94536
94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94539
94539

94541

94530

94605
94607
94608
94609
94609
94609
94609
94609
94609
94609

(510) 848-1413

(510) 538-5252
(510) 881-8823

(510) 794-0660
(510) 791-2233
(510) 794-6373
(510) 793-2020
(510) 796-6500
(510) 713-9898
(510) 793-2800
(510) 796-4500
(510) 793-2800

(510) 886-3937
(510) 525-2600

(510) 655-5385
(510) 350-8741
(510) 655-5385
(510) 832-6554
(510) 444-0603
(510) 763-1501
(510) 836-2122
(510) 444-1600
(510) 763-8360
(510) 763-0881



COUNTY: ALAMEDA

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

TANAKA, GEORGE H MD
WONG, HUBERT MD

WONG, PATRICIA C MD
HAUGEN, JAN-PETTER MD

EYE PHYSICIANS OF THE

UCSF CLAREMONT CLINIC EAST

AUKER, TODD A MD
SAVELL, JONATHAN L MD

BATRA, VINEET N MD
BAY AREA OPHTHALMIC MEDICAL
ROWLEY, THOMAS R MD

ADDRESS SUITE
491 30TH ST

350 30TH ST

491 30TH ST

280 W MACARTHUR BLVD

80 GRAND AVE

5275 CLAREMONT AVE

2324 SANTARITARD
5575 W LAS POSITAS BLVD

433 ESTUDILLO AVE
420 ESTUDILLO AVE
13851 E 14TH ST

CITY

OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND
OAKLAND

PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON

SAN LEANDRO
SAN LEANDRO
SAN LEANDRO

ZIP CODE PHONE

94609
94609
94609
94611
94612
94618

94566
94588

94577
94577
94578

(510) 763-9775
(510) 832-8080
(510) 763-9775
(510) 752-1000
(510) 893-4318
(510) 428-3050

(925) 931-1090
(925) 460-5000

(510) 357-3636
(510) 614-1515
(510) 357-1211



	Sheet1

